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Campbell shop upgrades 164 176
Shopping centre upgrades for Campbell Contributors Contributions

Contribution summary

1. How often do you visit the local Campbell shops?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 1 | Answered: 175 (99.4%)

® Daily
® A few times a week
® weekly

o Fortnightly

® Rrarely

® nNever
Answer choices Percent Count
Daily 30.86% 54
A few times a week 46.86% 82
Weekly 12.57% 22
Fortnightly 4.57% 8
Rarely 4.00% 7
Never 1.14% 2
Total 100.00% 175
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2. What is your main reason for visiting the local Campbell shops?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 176 (100%)

® Groceries
[ Appointment for a service
® Coffee/meal

Utilise the open space areas

® utilise the play space

® other
Answer choices Percent Count
Groceries 60.80% 107
Appointment for a service 5.68% 10
Coffee/meal 14.77% 26
Utilise the open space areas 1.14% 2
Utilise the play space 2.84% 5
Other 14.77% 26
Total 100.00% 176
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3. When considering the upgrades to the local Campbell shops, what is most important to you?
Ranking | Skipped: 32 | Answered: 144 (81.8%)
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Lighting (safety, visibil...
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Landscaping
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Score - Sum of the weight of each ranked position, multiplied by the response count for the position choice, divided by the total contributions. Weights are
inverse to ranked positions.
Avg Rank - Sum of the ranked position of the choice, multiplied by the response count for the position choice, divided by the total 'Count' of the choice.
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4. After viewing the designs of the proposed upgrades, do you have any feedback?
Long Text | Skipped: 42 | Answered: 134 (76.1%)

Sentiment

No sentiment data
Tags

No tag data

Featured Contributions

No featured contributions
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5. We are proposing new seating in the area. Do you have a preference for the type of seating that is installed?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 14 | Answered: 162 (92%)

Bench seating

Picnic seating

Cafe seating

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer choices Percent Count
Bench seating 31.48% 51
Picnic seating 41.98% 68
Cafe seating 48.77% 79
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6. Please tell us a little bit about yourself to give us some background on who is using the local shops. Are you a:

Multi Choice | Skipped: 1 | Answered: 175 (99.4%)

Shop owner

Shop tenant

Local resident

Non-local resident

Other

0%

Answer choices

Shop owner

Shop tenant

Local resident

Non-local resident

Other
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80%

Percent

0.57%

1.14%
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5.71%
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7. Please enter the name of the suburb where you reside.
Short Text | Skipped: 1 | Answered: 175 (99.4%)

Sentiment

No sentiment data
Tags

No tag data

Featured Contributions

No featured contributions
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8. Please select which option best describes your household.
Multi Choice | Skipped: 1 | Answered: 175 (99.4%)

[ Single, living alone

® shared adult household

[ Couple with children living a...

o Single parent with children |I...

[ Couple with children who have...

o Single parent with children w...
Couple with no children

® prefer not to say

® other
Answer choices Percent Count
Single, living alone 4.00% 7
Shared adult household 15.43% 27
Couple with children living at home 42.29% 74
Single parent with children living at home 1.14% 2
Couple with children who have left home 13.14% 23
Single parent with children who have left home 0% 0
Couple with no children 19.43% 34
Prefer not to say 2.29% 4
Other 2.29% 4
Total 100.00% 175
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9. Please select which option/s best describes the age of the people residing in your household.
Multi Choice | Skipped: 4 | Answered: 172 (97.7%)

Oto5

6to 12

13to 17

18 to 25

26 to 35

36 to 45

46 to 55

56 to 65

66 and over

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer choices Percent Count
Oto5 7.56% 13
6to 12 11.63% 20
13t0 17 8.72% 15
18 to 25 9.88% 17
26 to 35 18.02% 31
36 to 45 23.84% 41
46 to 55 24.42% 42
56 to 65 21.51% 37
66 and over 22.09% 38
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